

**Title Appeal – 35/2018**  
**C.N.R. No.WBBB05-000433-2018**

**23**

**09-02-2024**

Today is fixed for hearing of the title appeal.

The appellants as well as the respondent file hazira through their Ld. Advocate.

The regular P.O. has been transferred. So the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix : **04-05-2024** – for hearing of the Title Appeal.

Sd/-

*Addl. District Judge,  
F.T.C., Rampurhat  
(In-charge)*